2015-2016 Ala Carte Price List

BRENTWOOD BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST PRICES

WHAT MAKES A BREAKFAST?

Paid Student Breakfast
Reduced Student Breakfast
Adult Breakfast

Milk / Juice

$1.45
$0.30
$2.30
$0.50

Grain — 2 0z. Serving
Fruit or Juice — %2 to % cup
Milk — 8 oz. (must be fat free)

Breakfast is the most important meal of the Day!

Jump start your day, improve your learning, and get better grades!

LUNCH
LUNCH PRICES WHAT MAKES A LUNCH?
Paid Student Lunch $2.20 Protein — 2 oz. serving
Reduced Student Lunch $0.40 Grain — 2 0z. serving
Adult Lunch $3.75 Fruit — %2 to % cup
Milk / Juice $0.50 Vegetable — Y2 to % cup
Milk — 8 oz. (must be fat free)




